 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS ///SSO SERIES  E / 11657 / E1 - 11/2021 Page 1
te.com
SSO SERIES COMPENSATED
STAINLESS STEEL
PRESSURE SENSORS
The SSO pressure sensors are calibrated and temperature
compensated. The stainless-steel construction allows for high media
compatibility with corrosive liquids and gases. Available packaging

SSO SERIES – COMPENSATED STAINLESS STEEL PRESSURE SENSORS
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// SSO SERIES  E / 11657 / E1 - 11/2021 Page 6
Part numbering key
Example: SSOB001G8FH
Note:
Not all possible sensor configurations are active products. MOQ may apply.
Pressure range
M200 0 to 200 mbar
M350 0 to 350 mbar
M700 0 to 700 mbar
M700(V) -700 to 700 mbar
B001 0 to 1 bar
B001(V) -1 to 1 bar
B002 0 to 2 bar
B002(V) -1 to 2 bar
B3x5 0 to 3.5 bar
B3x5(V) -1. to 3.5 bar
B007 0 to 7 bar
B007(V) -1 to 7 bar
B010 0 to 10 bar
B010(V) -1 to 10 bar
B020 0 to 20 bar
B020(V) -1 to 20 bar
B035 0 to 35 bar
B035(V) -1 to 35 bar
Pressure mode
A* Absolute
G Gage
V Vacuum / gage
*from 700 mbar upwards only
Grade
H High
Electrical connection
F Flex strip
Housing
1 Weld ring
8 G 1/8“
5 1/4” NPT
N** 1/4* NPT fitting
**1/4" NPT fitting on G 1/8" thread
Part number
SSO   _ _ _ _   _  _  F H
SSO SERIES – COMPENSATED STAINLESS STEEL PRESSURE SENSORS
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// SSO SERIES  E / 11657 / E1 - 11/2021 Page 7
Ordering information (standard configurations)
Note:
The above product listings are examples of possible product configurations. More standard product configurations are
available on request.
In addition, custom specific pressure and temperature ranges as well as mechanical or electronic sensor modifications are
widely available.
Please note, not all possible sensor configurations are active products. MOQ may apply.
Please contact your local sensors representative to learn more.
ss
Description TE Part Number Pressure Range Pressure mode Housing
SSOB001G1FH 1007132-F 0 to 1 bar gage Weld ring
SSOB002A1FH 5001019-F 0 to 2 bar absolute Weld ring
SSOM200G1SH 1007162-F 0 to 200 mbar gage Weld ring
SSOB010G1FH 1007148-F 0 to 10 bar gage Weld ring
SSOB020G8FH 1007153-F 0 to 20 bar gage G 1/8‘‘
te.com/sensors
TE Connectivity, TE, TE Connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might
be trademarks of their respective owners
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However,
TE Connectivity makes no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall
only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental,
indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation
to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application. Subject to change without notice.
© 2021 TE Connectivity Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Version # 08/2021
CLICK HERE ›
CONNECT WITH A SPECIALIST
NORTH AMERICA
Tel +1 800 522 6752